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OBW NVNT ax40 6845MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax40 6885MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax80 6625MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax80 6705MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax80 6785MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax80 6865MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax160 6665MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax160 6825MHz Ant0 
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Test Graphs 

OBW NVNT a 6895MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT a 6995MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT a 7115MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax20 6895MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax20 6995MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax20 7115MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax40 6925MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax40 7005MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax40 7085MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax80 6945MHz Ant0 
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OBW NVNT ax80 7025MHz Ant0 

 
OBW NVNT ax160 6985MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth 

Condition Mode 
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Antenna 

-26 dB 
Bandwidth 

(MHz) 
Verdict 

NVNT a 5955 Ant0 19.351 Pass 
NVNT a 6175 Ant0 19.513 Pass 
NVNT a 6415 Ant0 19.379 Pass 
NVNT ax20 5955 Ant0 21.103 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6175 Ant0 21.350 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6415 Ant0 21.064 Pass 
NVNT ax40 5965 Ant0 40.880 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6165 Ant0 40.953 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6405 Ant0 41.083 Pass 

NVNT ax80 5985 Ant0 82.184 Pass 

NVNT ax80 6145 Ant0 79.346 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6385 Ant0 82.469 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6025 Ant0 165.855 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6185 Ant0 166.451 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6345 Ant0 166.742 Pass 
NVNT a 6435 Ant0 19.415 Pass 
NVNT a 6475 Ant0 19.337 Pass 
NVNT a 6515 Ant0 19.447 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6435 Ant0 19.349 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6475 Ant0 19.363 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6515 Ant0 19.430 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6445 Ant0 40.993 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6485 Ant0 40.865 Pass 

NVNT ax40 6525 Ant0 40.786 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6465 Ant0 82.810 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6545 Ant0 82.617 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6505 Ant0 166.395 Pass 
NVNT a 6535 Ant0 19.444 Pass 
NVNT a 6695 Ant0 19.436 Pass 
NVNT a 6855 Ant0 19.440 Pass 
NVNT a 6875 Ant0 19.574 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6535 Ant0 21.193 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6695 Ant0 21.133 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6855 Ant0 21.160 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6875 Ant0 21.290 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6565 Ant0 40.933 Pass 

NVNT ax40 6685 Ant0 40.956 Pass 

NVNT ax40 6845 Ant0 40.882 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6885 Ant0 40.926 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6625 Ant0 82.857 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6705 Ant0 82.623 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6785 Ant0 83.071 Pass 
NVNT ax80 6865 Ant0 82.229 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6665 Ant0 165.922 Pass 
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NVNT ax160 6825 Ant0 166.534 Pass 
NVNT a 6895 Ant0 19.433 Pass 
NVNT a 6995 Ant0 19.422 Pass 
NVNT a 7115 Ant0 19.410 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6895 Ant0 20.604 Pass 
NVNT ax20 6995 Ant0 20.642 Pass 
NVNT ax20 7115 Ant0 20.660 Pass 
NVNT ax40 6925 Ant0 40.113 Pass 
NVNT ax40 7005 Ant0 40.226 Pass 
NVNT ax40 7085 Ant0 40.222 Pass 

NVNT ax80 6945 Ant0 82.301 Pass 
NVNT ax80 7025 Ant0 82.113 Pass 
NVNT ax160 6985 Ant0 165.475 Pass 
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Test Graphs 

-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 5955MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6175MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6415MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 5955MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6175MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6415MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 5965MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6165MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6405MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 5985MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6145MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6385MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6025MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6185MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6345MHz Ant0 

 
 



                                            Report No.: TCT240619E044 

 
                                                  Page 161 of 448    

    

Hotline: 400-6611-140   Tel: 86-755-27673339   Fax: 86-755-27673332   http://www.tct-lab.com 

 
Test Graphs 

-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6435MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6475MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6515MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6435MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6475MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6515MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6445MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6485MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6525MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6465MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6545MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6505MHz Ant0 
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Test Graphs 

-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6535MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6695MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6855MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT a 6875MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6535MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6695MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6855MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax20 6875MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6565MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6685MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6845MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax40 6885MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6625MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6705MHz Ant0 
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-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6785MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax80 6865MHz Ant0 

 



                                            Report No.: TCT240619E044 

 
                                                  Page 175 of 448    

    

Hotline: 400-6611-140   Tel: 86-755-27673339   Fax: 86-755-27673332   http://www.tct-lab.com 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6665MHz Ant0 

 
-26dB Bandwidth NVNT ax160 6825MHz Ant0 

 
 


